2025-2026 FEE SCHEDULE

~ The Maximum Aggregate per year for each student is $5,000. (Includes all fees, travel, camps & clinics)
~ All fees listed are the maximum amounts charged per student for each class or school sponsored/supported activity.
~ You can see the rules for a fee waiver here: https://www.schools.utah.gov/schoolfees

~ You can apply for a fee waiver here: https://www.rslacademy.org/forms-applications-agreements

~ Fundraising rules can be found here: chrome-extension://efaidnbmnnnibpcajpcdlclefindmkaj/https://www.schools.utah.gov/file/43479e8f-9644-48f0-a572-
eb0a95d34bc7

~ Acutal amount charged may be less.

Dances and Proms (OPTIONAL) $250.00 Ceramics $30.00

Credit Recovery / Online Courses Required Optional SCIENCE Required Optional
Credit Recovery Online Class $30.00 | Biology Lab $30.00
Credit Recovery Packet $50.00 | Chemistry Lab $30.00
Basketball - Boys $665.00 Health Science $35.00
Basketball - Girls $665.00 CLUBS Required Optional
Cross Country - Boys & Girls $295.00 DECA $90.00 $1015.00
Soccer - Boys $1072.00 $270.00 FBLA $90.00
Soccer - Girls $1072.00 $475.00 HOSA $40.00
Boy's Volleyball $690.00 $85.00 Robotics $95.00 $500.00
Girl's Volleyball $1245.00 National Honors Society (NHS) $30.00
Esports $205.00 Student Body Officers (SBO) $50.00
Track & Field (Boy's or Girl's) $392.00 FUNDRAISING Required Optional

OTHER Required Optional

Yearbook $50.00 | (c) An LEA shall include the total per student amount expected to be received through required group
AP Test Fees (Spanish, English, Biology, Human Geography) $100.00 | fundraising as part of the maximum fee amount for an activity described in Subsection (4)(b)(i).
Letterman Jacket $250.00
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